Anglers Available To Fish List

Name

Fred Bell

Mike Foster
Sergio Gregoretti
Rick Sommer
Gary Kuba

Don Lenahan
Louie Russo
Larry Wales
Charles Townson
Lee Leopard

Phone Number

970-989-1418
585-747-7010
706-726-0766
864-973-8585
239-292-7818
864-723-1875
(770) 402-8192
864-280-1242
864-680-3042
803-984-6797

Fishing Boat
Yes/No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No

Best Days
Not Monday AM

Any time
Not AM Tues. Or Friday
Any time
Any time
Any time
Any time
Any time - Prefers Trolling
Any Time
Any Time


https://mail.google.com/mail/u/1/#inbox/tel:(864)%20723-1875
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#inbox/tel:(770)%20402-8192

